S15 SERIES
The main characteristic of the M18
tubular S15 sensors is the housing
length of only 40 mm, especially
suitable for applications with reduced
space.
The S15 series is available with cable
output, in order to maximise the concept

 S15-PA-3-F00-NK   receiver   pig-tail *   NPN  952301200
 S15-PA-3-G00-XG   emitter   pig-tail *   - 952301210
model selection AND order INFORMATION
accessory selection AND order INFORMATION
accessory
UNI EN ISO9001
Rev. 02, 05/2010
* Pig-tails versions (150 mm cable + 4-pole M12 connector)
 MODEL   DESCRIPTION   ORDER N°
 PLASTIC NUTS   flared fixing nut   95ACC2630
 ST-5011   M18 fixing bracket   95ACC5240
 ST-5012   M18 fixing bracket   95ACC5250
 ST-5013   round-18   95ACC5260
 ST-5017   M18 fixing bracket   95ACC5270
 MICRO-18   support with micrometric regulation for tubular M18 sensors   95ACC1380
 SP-40   fixed support for tubular M18 sensors   95ACC1370
ST-5013 PLASTIC NUT
Ø 18.5
Ø 27.5
Ø 27